PUSH FORWARD TO THE
FUTURE OF LAAC. CONFIDENTLY
WATCHMAN FLXTM
LEFT ATRIAL APPENDAGE CLOSURE DEVICE
PUSH FORWARD TO THE
FUTURE OF LAAC. CONFIDENTLY.
WATCHMAN FLXTM
LEFT ATRIAL APPENDAGE CLOSURE DEVICE

24 31
27 35
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ref/Catalog
number
Product Description Size
Order Number
(GTIN)
ID OD
W
AT
CH
M
A
N
 F
LX
™
LA
A
C
D
EV
IC
E
M635WS50200 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 20 mm 08714729860433 – 12 F (4.0 mm)
M635WS50240 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 24 mm 08714729860440 – 12 F (4.0 mm)
M635WS50270 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 27 mm 08714729860457 – 12 F (4.0 mm)
M635WS50310 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 31 mm 08714729860464 – 12 F (4.0 mm)
M635WS50350 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 35 mm 08714729860471 – 12 F (4.0 mm)
Ref/Catalog
number
Product Description Curve
Order Number
(GTIN)
ID OD
W
AT
CH
M
A
N
™
 T
ru
Se
al
™
A
cc
es
s
Sh
ea
th
M635TS70010 WATCHMAN™ TruSeal™ Access System Single 08714729965732 12 F (4.2 mm) 14 F (4.8 mm)
M635TS70020 WATCHMAN™ TruSeal™ Access System Double 08714729965749 12 F (4.2 mm) 14 F (4.8 mm)
M635TS70040 WATCHMAN™ TruSeal™ Access System Anterior 08714729965756 12 F (4.2 mm) 14 F (4.8 mm)
WATCHMAN FLX IS PRELOADED INTO THE DELIVERY CATHETER THUS
REDUCING THE PREPARATION TIME
FLEXIBILITY TO EXPAND TREATMENT OPTIONS
The WATCHMAN FLX™ Device comes in five